
House Specials
Served with rice, bulgur or chips

Adana with Yoghurt
Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb chargrilled, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & 

drizzled with melted butter
£15.95

Lamb Shish With Yoghurt
Chargrilled marinated lamb pieces topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & 

drizzled with melted butter
£15.95

Chicken Shish With Yoghurt
Chargrilled marinated chicken pieces, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & 

drizzled with melted butter
£15.95

Mixed Shish With Yoghurt (New)
Chargrilled marinated pieces of lamb and chicken, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & 

drizzled with melted butter
£15.95

Halep Kebab
Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb drizzled with butter and served with halep sauce (tomato spicy sauce)

served with grilled tomato and grilled chilli pepper
£15.95

Alti Ezmeli Kebab
Adana laid on roasted chopped aubergine with tomato & pepper sauce, drizzled with melted butter

£15.95
 

Lamb Casserole
Pieces of tender lamb stewed with mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes & onions

 in chef's special tomato sauce served with rice & salad
£15.95

 
Chicken Casserole

Pieces of tender chicken stewed with mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes & onions 
in chef's special tomato sauce served with rice & salad

£15.95

Ali Nazik
Chargrilled marinated diced lamb drizzled with butter  served on aubergine & creamy yoghurt purée

£15.95

Veli Nazik (New)
Chargrilled marinated diced chicken, drizzled with butter, served on aubergine & creamy yoghurt purée 

£15.95

Chicken Beyti
Chargrilled seasoned minced chicken laid on roasted chopped aubergine 

drizzled with melted butter, topped with our special tomato sauce & served with rice or bulgur
£15.95

Kleftico
Knuckle of lamb cooked in our special tomato, vegetable & herb sauce, served with rice or bulgur

£16.95

Lamb Sarma Beyti
Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and parsley,
drizzled with melted butter, topped with tomato sauce & served with creamy yoghurt

£16.95

Chicken Sarma Beyti
Chargrilled seasoned minced chicken wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and parsley,
 drizzled with melted butter, topped with tomato sauce & served with creamy yoghurt

£16 .95

All served with salad and bread

Mixed Cold Mezes  
Hummus, Tarama Salad, Cacik, Saksuka & Kisir 

served with a bowl of salad & Turkish Bread
£13.99

Special Mixed Mezes  
Halloumi, Falafel & Hummus, Calamari & Tartar Sauce,

Sigara Boregi, Mititi Kofte & Spicy Sausage 
served with a bowl of Salad & Turkish Bread

£13.99

Breakfast (until 5PM)

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£5.95

£5.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.10

£7.10

£7.10

£7.10

£8.45

£8.70

£5.00

£5.00

Shepherd’s Salad  
Diced tomatoes, cucumbers, parsley, onions, 
sumak, olive oil & pomegranate dressing

Feta Cheese Salad 
Lettuce, feta cheese, cucumbers, tomatoes, 
olives, red onions, olive oil & pomegranate dressing 
 

Mezes (Starters)

Feta Cheese 
Turkish feta cheese with lettuce, tomato & cucumber

Hummus
Pureed chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, lemon juice & garlic

Tarama
Freshly prepared whipped cod roe (fish roe paste)

Cacik
Cucumber, mint, dill & a hint of garlic mixed with yoghurt

Kisir
Steamed wheat, parsley, onion, walnuts, lemon juice,
tomato sauce & olive oil

Tabule
Finely chopped parsley with spring onions
mixed with cracked wheat and walnuts served with 
extra virgin olive oil & pomegranate dressing

Yaprak Sarma
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins 
served with creamy yoghurt

Patlican Ezme
Chopped roasted aubergine blended
in creamy yoghurt with a hint of garlic 

Patlican Sogurme (New)  
Smoked aubergine, pepper, tomato with a hint of garlic

Saksuka
Pan fried aubergine, red pepper & mushroom 
in chef's special tomato sauce
    
Olives
Mixed of green & black olives 
marinated in herbs & olive oil  
  
Acili Ezme
Thinly chopped tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, 
chilli pepper, parsley, mixed herbs , olive oil & 
pomegranate dressing

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

Rice or Bulgur
Freshly made with butter and vermicelli (şehriye) pasta
Süzme Yoghurt
Creamy turkish yoghurt 
French Fries 
Gourmet potato fries 
Turkish Bread 
Handmade bread with herbs
 

Garlic Mushrooms
Fresh mushroom sauteed in butter 
with herbs & a hint of garlic

Mititi Kofte
Chef's speciality: pan fried lamb meatballs 
& herbs served with onions & parsley

Sigara Boregi 
Rolled pastry filled with 4 types of cheese & spinach
 
Albanian Liver
Pan fried lamb liver served with onions & herbs

Falafel
Broad beans, chickpeas & vegetables 
fritters served with hummus
 
Spicy Sausage
Grilled sucuk spicy sausage served with rocket 

Courgette Fritters
Zucchini (courgette), carrots, onions, 
fritters flavoured with dill & feta cheese

Sauteed Mussels
Pan fried mussels cooked in our chef’s 
special sauce with rocket

Imam Bayildi
Aubergine stuffed with roasted vegetables,
mushrooms & chickpeas topped with tomato sauce

Calamari
Fried battered fresh squid served with rocket & tartar sauce

Halloumi
Crispy grilled halloumi

Whitebait
Served with rocket & tartar sauce

Halloumi Sote
Freshly pan cooked halloumi with minced 
lamb, chilli pepper, tomatoes served with rocket 
Can be prepared as a vegetarian dish!

King Prawns
King prawns sautéed in our chef’s 
special sauce served with rocket          

Turkish Breakfast 
Sucuk sausage omelette, sigara boregi, halloumi, 
tomatoes, cucumber, green pepper, olives, butter & honey

Menemen Breakfast (New) 
Traditional Turkish breakfast - includes eggs, 
sucuk sausage, tomatoes, green peppers and spices

Veggie Menemen Breakfast (New)
Traditional Turkish breakfast - includes eggs, 
tomatoes, green peppers and spices

Soup of The Day
Served with turkish bread & salad
Ask a team member about today’s choice. 

Mezes (Starters)
All served with turkish tea and bread

Kebabs
Grilled on charcoal & served with rice or bulgur
grilled chillies and tomatoes

£12.40

£12.40

£14.40

£14.40

£14.40

£14.40

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.40

£17.40

£17.40

Vegetarian Dishes
Served with rice, bulgur or chips

Vegetarian Dolma
Peppers, aubergine and vine leaves stuffed with rice 
& veggies served with tomato sauce & creamy yoghurt

Vegetarian Musakka
Aubergine, courgette potatoes, green peppers,
tomatoes & onions oven cooked with bechamel sauce 

Vegetarian Stuffed Aubergine
Aubergine stuffed with roasted vegetables 
including mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, chickpeas 
topped with tomato sauce
 
Vegetarian Kebab
Grilled vegetables served with chef’s special sauce & rice
 
Falafel
Broad beans, chick peas & vegetables fritters 
served with hummus, saksuka & rice

Vegetarian Casserole (New)
Mixed of vegetables stew in chef’s special sauce,
served with rice or bulgur

Vegetarian Sarma Beyti
Chargrilled aubergine, green & red peppers, tomatoes 
& onions, wrapped in lavash bread with cheese & parsley,
drizzled with butter, topped with tomato sauce & served
with creamy yoghurt
 

£13.40

£13.40

£13.40

£13.40

£13.40

£13.40

£14.45   

Calamari
Fried battered fresh squid 
served with rice or bulgur & tartar sauce
 
Grilled Sea Bass
Marinated whole Sea Bass grilled on  
open charcoal & served with salad

Grilled Sea Bream
Marinated whole Sea Bream grilled on 
open charcoal served with & salad
 
Grilled Salmon
Marinated Scottish Salmon steak grilled on 
open charcoal & served with salad

King Prawn Casserole
Butter & garlic sautéed king prawns, tomatoes,
parsley & red, green peppers pan cooked in chef’s 
special tomato sauce served with rice or bulgur

Seafood Casserole
Salmon, king prawns, mussels, calamari stewed 
with tomatoes, onions, pepper, mushroom & garlic
served with rice or bulgur

Grilled King Prawns (New)
Perfectly seasoned chargrilled king prawns 
served with rice or bulgur 

£16.95

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£19.95

£17.50

£17.50£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Chicken Wings (New)
5 chargrilled chicken wings

Adana Kofte (New)
One skewer of chargrilled seasoned minced lamb 

Chicken Kofte (New)   
One skewer of chargrilled seasoned minced chicken 

Chicken Shish (New)
One skewer of chargrilled marinated 
chicken pieces

Dishes For Little Ones
Served with rice or chips

A La Turka Special
Sharing Meze & Grill, 3 or 4 people

2 cold starters of your choice, lamb shish, chichen shish, adana kofte, chicken kofte(NEW), chicken wings, lamb ribs & 2 lamb chops. 
The platter is cooked on charcoal and it’s served with rice, bulgur, salad and bread. 

We apologise, but we cannot make any changes to this platter.

£49.99

 

Chicken Wings
Chargrilled marinated chicken wings 

Albanian Lamb Liver (New)
Pan fried lamb liver served with onions & herbs 

Lamb Ribs
Perfectly seasoned chargrilled lamb spare ribs  

Adana Kofte
Seasoned minced lamb chargrilled
& served with rice or bulgur

Chicken Kofte (New)  
Seasoned minced chicken with a hint of garlic 
chargrilled & served with rice or bulgur

Chicken Shish
Marinated chicken pieces chargrilled
& served with rice or bulgur

Lamb Shish
Marinated lamb pieces chargrilled 
& served with rice or bulgur 

Lamb Beyti
Seasoned minced lamb chargrilled 
 & served with rice or bulgur

Mixed Shish
Marinated lamb & chicken cubes chargrilled 
& served with rice or bulgur

Aubergine Kebab
Chargrilled sliced aubergine layered on a skewer
with marinated minced lamb & served with rice or bulgur

Lamb Chops
Perfectly seasoned chargrilled tender lamb chops 
served with rice or bulgur

Mixed Kebab 
Lamb, chicken shish & adana kofte 
served with rice or bulgur

Seafood
Served with rice, bulgur or chips

Don’t forget about our desserts menu!Ask a member of our sta�  for allergens information.

Salads

Side Orders


