Breakfast (until 5PM) All served with turkish tea and bread	
Turkish Breakfast Sucuk sausage omelette, sigara boregi, halloumi, tomatoes, cucumber, green pepper, olives, butter & honey	£7.99
Menemen Breakfast (New) Traditional Turkish breakfast - includes eggs, sucuk sausage, tomatoes, green peppers and spices	£7.99
Veggie Menemen Breakfast (New) Traditional Turkish breakfast - includes eggs, tomatoes, green peppers and spices	£7.99
Soup of The Day Served with turkish bread & salad Ask a team member about today's choice.	£5.95
Mezes (Starters) All served with salad and bread	
Feta Cheese Turkish feta cheese with lettuce, tomato & cucumber	£5.75
<b>Hummus</b> Pureed chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, lemon juice & garlic	£5.75
<b>Tarama</b> Freshly prepared whipped cod roe (fish roe paste)	£5.75
Cacik Cucumber, mint, dill & a hint of garlic mixed with yoghurt	£5.75
<b>Kisir</b> Steamed wheat, parsley, onion, walnuts, lemon juice, tomato sauce & olive oil	£5.95
Tabule Finely chopped parsley with spring onions mixed with cracked wheat and walnuts served with extra virgin olive oil & pomegranate dressing	£5.95
Yaprak Sarma Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins served with creamy yoghurt	£6.50
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins	£6.50 £5.95
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins served with creamy yoghurt  Patlican Ezme Chopped roasted aubergine blended	
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins served with creamy yoghurt  Patlican Ezme Chopped roasted aubergine blended in creamy yoghurt with a hint of garlic  Patlican Sogurme (New) Smoked aubergine, pepper, tomato with a hint of garlic  Saksuka Pan fried aubergine, red pepper & mushroom	£5.95
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins served with creamy yoghurt  Patlican Ezme Chopped roasted aubergine blended in creamy yoghurt with a hint of garlic  Patlican Sogurme (New) Smoked aubergine, pepper, tomato with a hint of garlic  Saksuka Pan fried aubergine, red pepper & mushroom in chef's special tomato sauce  Olives Mixed of green & black olives	£5.95 £5.95
Stuffed vine leaves with rice, pine nuts & raisins served with creamy yoghurt  Patlican Ezme Chopped roasted aubergine blended in creamy yoghurt with a hint of garlic  Patlican Sogurme (New) Smoked aubergine, pepper, tomato with a hint of garlic  Saksuka Pan fried aubergine, red pepper & mushroom in chef's special tomato sauce  Olives	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95

Rice or Bulgur

Süzme Yoghurt

Creamy turkish yoghurt

Gourmet potato fries

Handmade bread with herbs

Turkish Bread

**French Fries** 

Freshly made with butter and vermicelli (şehriye) pasta

# **Mezes (Starters) Garlic Mushrooms** £5.75 Fresh mushroom sauteed in butter with herbs & a hint of garlic Mititi Kofte Chef's speciality: pan fried lamb meatballs & herbs served with onions & parsley Sigara Boregi

Rolled pastry filled with 4 types of cheese & spinach

Pan fried lamb liver served with onions & herbs

Broad beans, chickpeas & vegetables fritters served with hummus

Albanian Liver

Falafel

£6.50	
£6.50	
£6.50	
56.50	
£6.50	
£6.50	
£6.50	

Spicy Sausage	£6.50
Grilled sucuk spicy sausage served with rocket	
Courgette Fritters	£6.50
Zucchini (courgette), carrots, onions, iritters flavoured with dill & feta cheese	
Sauteed Mussels	£6.50
Pan fried mussels cooked in our chef's special sauce with rocket	20.50
mam Bayildi	£7.10
Aubergine stuffed with roasted vegetables, mushrooms & chickpeas topped with tomato sauce	
hashi oons a chicipeas topped with tornato sauce	

Aubergine stuffed with roasted vegetables, mushrooms & chickpeas topped with tomato sauce	
Calamari Fried battered fresh squid served with rocket & tartar sau	<b>£7.10</b> ice
Halloumi Crispy grilled halloumi	£7.10
Whitebait	£7.10
Served with rocket & tartar sauce	
Halloumi Sote / Freshly pan cooked halloumi with minced	£8.45
lamb, chilli pepper, tomatoes served with rocket  Can be prepared as a vegetarian dish!	
Ving Drawns	50.70
King Prawns	£8.70

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

King prawns sautéed in our chefs

special sauce served with rocket

Salads	
Shepherd's Salad Diced tomatoes, cucumbers, parsley, onions, sumak, olive oil & pomegranate dressing	£5.00
Feta Cheese Salad Lettuce, feta cheese, cucumbers, tomatoes, olives, red onions, olive oil & pomegranate dressing	£5.00

## Mixed Cold Mezes

Hummus, Tarama Salad, Cacik, Saksuka & Kisir served with a bowl of salad & Turkish Bread £13.99

# Special Mixed Mezes

Halloumi, Falafel & Hummus, Calamari & Tartar Sauce, Sigara Boregi, Mititi Kofte & Spicy Sausage served with a bowl of Salad & Turkish Bread

£13.99

Ask a member of our staff for allergens information.

abs			

grilled on charcoal & served with rice of bulgur grilled chillies and tomatoes	
Chicken Wings Chargrilled marinated chicken wings	£12.40
Albanian Lamb Liver (New) Pan fried lamb liver served with onions & herbs	£12.40
Lamb Ribs Perfectly seasoned chargrilled lamb spare ribs	£14.40
Adana Kofte	£14.40

#### Seasoned minced lamb chargrilled & served with rice or bulgur Chicken Kofte (New) £14.40 Seasoned minced chicken with a hint of garlic

hargrilled & served with rice or bulgur	
Chicken Shish Marinated chicken pieces chargrilled & served with rice or bulgur	£14.40
amb Shish	£15.00

Edillo Silisii	213.00
Marinated lamb pieces chargrilled	
& served with rice or bulgur	
Lamb Beyti	£15.00
Seasoned minced lamb chargrilled	
8. sonyod with rice or hulgur	

& served with rice or bulgur	
Mixed Shish	£15.00
Marinated lamb & chicken cubes chargrilled	
& served with rice or bulgur	

Aubergine Kebab	£15.40
Chargrilled sliced aubergine layered on a skewer	
with marinated minced lamb & served with rice or bulgu	r
Lamb Chops	£17.40
Perfectly seasoned chargrilled tender lamb chops	

served with rice or bulgur	
Mixed Kebab	£17.40
amb, chicken shish & adana kofte	
served with rice or bulgur	

erved with rice or chips	
Chicken Wings (New) chargrilled chicken wings	£6.50
Adana Kofte (New) One skewer of chargrilled seasoned minced lamb	£6.50

icken Kofte (New) skewer of chargrilled seasoned minced chicken	£6.50
icken Shish (New)	£6.50

One skewer of chargrilled marinated

chicken pieces

#### **Vegetarian Dishes** Served with rice, bulgur or chips

<b>Vegetarian Dolma</b> Peppers, aubergine and vine leaves stuffed with rice & veggies served with tomato sauce & creamy yoghurt	£13.40
<b>Vegetarian Musakka</b> Aubergine, courgette potatoes, green peppers, tomatoes & onions oven cooked with bechamel sauce	£13.40
Vegetarian Stuffed Aubergine Aubergine stuffed with roasted vegetables including mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, chickpeas topped with tomato sauce	£13.40
Vegetarian Kebab	£13.40

arillen vederapiez zerven mirri cirerz zheciar zance & lice	
Falafel	£13.40
Broad beans, chick peas & vegetables fritters	
served with hummus, saksuka & rice	

£13.40

Vegetarian Casserole (New)	
Mixed of vegetables stew in chef's special sauce, served with rice or bulgur	

Vegetarian Sarma Beyti	£14.45
Chargrilled aubergine, green & red peppers, tomatoes	
& onions, wrapped in lavash bread with cheese & parsle	ey,
drizzled with butter, topped with tomato sauce & server	ď
with creamy yoghurt	

# Seafood

Served with rice, bulgur or chips

Calamari	£16.95
Fried battered fresh squid	
served with rice or bulgur & tartar sauce	
Grilled Sea Bass	£17.50
Marinatad whole Cos Dogs grilled on	

open charcoal & served with salad	
Grilled Sea Bream	£17.50
Marinated whole Sea Bream grilled on	
open charcoal served with & salad	

Grilled Salmon Marinated Scottish Salmon steak grilled on open charcoal & served with salad	£17.50
K <mark>in</mark> g Prawn Cas <mark>serole</mark>	£17.50
Butter & garlic sautéed king prawns, tomatoes,	
parsley & red, green peppers pan cooked in chef's	
special tomato sauce served with rice or bulgur	

Seafood Casserole Salmon, king prawns, mussels, calamari stewed with tomatoes, onions, pepper, mushroom & garlic served with rice or bulgur	£17.50
Grilled King Prawns (New)	£19.95

King Prawns (New)	£19.
seasoned chargrilled king prawns	

King Prawns (New)	£19.95
seasoned chargrilled king prawns	
ith rice or bulgur	

### A La Turka Special Sharing Meze & Grill, 3 or 4 people

2 cold starters of your choice, lamb shish, chichen shish, adana kofte, chicken kofte, chicken wings, lamb ribs & 2 lamb chops.

The platter is cooked on charcoal and it's served with rice, bulgur, salad and bread. We apologise, but we cannot make any changes to this platter.

served w

£49.99

## Don't forget about our desserts menu!

#### **House Specials** Served with rice, bulgur or chips

## Adana with Yoghurt

Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb chargrilled, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & drizzled with melted butter

£15.95

## Lamb Shish With Yoghurt

Chargrilled marinated lamb pieces topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & drizzled with melted butter

£15.95

## **Chicken Shish With Yoghurt**

Chargrilled marinated chicken pieces, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & drizzled with melted butter

£15.95

# Mixed Shish With Yoghurt (New)

Chargrilled marinated pieces of lamb and chicken, topped with yoghurt, special tomato sauce & drizzled with melted butter

£15.95

## Halep Kebab 🥖

Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb drizzled with butter and served with halep sauce (tomato spicy sauce) served with grilled tomato and grilled chilli pepper

£15.95

#### Alti Ezmeli Kebab

Adana laid on roasted chopped aubergine with tomato & pepper sauce, drizzled with melted butte

£15.95

# Lamb Casserole

Pieces of tender lamb stewed with mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes & onions in chef's special tomato sauce served with rice & salad

£15.95

### Chicken Casserole

Pieces of tender chicken stewed with mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes & onions in chef's special tomato sauce served with rice & salad

£15.95

## Ali Nazik

Chargrilled marinated diced lamb drizzled with butter served on aubergine & creamy yoghurt purée £15.95

# Veli Nazik (New)

Chargrilled marinated diced chicken, drizzled with butter, served on aubergine & creamy yoghurt purée £15.95

## Chicken Beyti

Chargrilled seasoned minced chicken laid on roasted chopped aubergine drizzled with melted butter, topped with our special tomato sauce & served with rice or bulgur

£15.95

#### Kleftico

Knuckle of lamb cooked in our special tomato, vegetable & herb sauce, served with rice or bulgur £16.95

## Lamb Sarma Beyti

Chargrilled seasoned minced lamb wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and parsley, drizzled with melted butter, topped with tomato sauce & served with creamy yoghurt £16.95

Chicken Sarma Beyti Chargrilled seasoned minced chicken wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and parsley, drizzled with melted butter, topped with tomato sauce & served with creamy yoghurt

£16.95